GLOBAL STUDIES, B.A.

Related Occupations
Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Social and Human Service Assistants

Education Administrators, Postsecondary

Public Relations and Fundraising
Managers

Business Operations Specialists, Al
Other

First-Line Supervisors of Protective
Service Workers, All Other

Detectives and Criminal Investigators

Political Scientists

Executive Secretaries and Executive
Administrative Assistants

2017-2027
Growth

21%

15%

11%

11%

9%

9%

3%

2%
0%

Median Salary
(National)

$62,560

$31,810

$90,760

$107,320
$69,040
$47,820
$78,120

$114,290
$55,860

encoura

where info

University of
New Haven

Sample Job Titles
International Market Research Analyst, International Channel
Management Coordinator, Industry Marketing Coordinator
Assistant Director of International Student and Scholar Services,
Program Services Coordinator, J-1 Exchange Visitor Coordinator
Coordinator of International Student Recruitment and Advising,
International Center Director, Assistant Director of International Student
Success
Director for Global Academic Initiatives, Manager of International
Information and Communications, Public Relations Manager
Programs Specialist, Global Benefits Associate Consultant, International
Trade Compliance Analyst
Airport Security Manager, Airport Coordinator - Security, Screening
Supervisor
Intelligence Analyst, Global Security Operations Center Analyst,
Intelligence Collection Analyst
Political Affairs Advisor, Policy & Legislative Analyst, Foreign Policy
Advisor
Executive Office Administrator, Special Assistant, Division Office
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