GLOBAL STUDIES, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	21%	\$62,560	International Market Research Analyst, International Channel Management Coordinator, Industry Marketing Coordinator
Social and Human Service Assistants	15%	\$31,810	Assistant Director of International Student and Scholar Services, Program Services Coordinator, J-1 Exchange Visitor Coordinator
Education Administrators, Postsecondary	11%	\$90,760	Coordinator of International Student Recruitment and Advising, International Center Director, Assistant Director of International Student Success
Public Relations and Fundraising Managers	11%	\$107,320	Director for Global Academic Initiatives, Manager of International Information and Communications, Public Relations Manager
Business Operations Specialists, All Other	9%	\$69,040	Programs Specialist, Global Benefits Associate Consultant, International Trade Compliance Analyst
First-Line Supervisors of Protective Service Workers, All Other	9%	\$47,820	Airport Security Manager, Airport Coordinator - Security, Screening Supervisor
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	3%	\$78,120	Intelligence Analyst, Global Security Operations Center Analyst, Intelligence Collection Analyst
Political Scientists	2%	\$114,290	Political Affairs Advisor, Policy & Legislative Analyst, Foreign Policy Advisor
Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants	0%	\$55,860	Executive Office Administrator, Special Assistant, Division Office Manager